
idUtilisateur SMALLINT

Nom VARCHAR(255)

Prenom VARCHAR(255)

Mail VARCHAR(255)

Role VARCHAR(50)

MotDePasse VARCHAR(255)

EstAffranchi LOGICAL

Utilisateur

0,n

0,n

Client

0,n

0,n

0,n

0,n

0,n1,1

0,n

1,n

0,n

Formateur
Page_linkedin VARCHAR(255)

CV VARBINARY(255)

0,n

0,n

0,n

0,n

0,n

0,n

idModerateur SMALLINT

Moderateur

Question
Contenu VARCHAR(255)

Date_question DATE

Visible_question LOGICAL

Question_lue LOGICAL

Contenu VARCHAR(255)

Date_reponse DATE

Visible_reponse LOGICAL

Reponse_lue LOGICAL

Reponse

0,n

1,n

idActivite SMALLINT

Nom_Activite VARCHAR(50)

Texte VARCHAR(255)

Activite

1,1

0,1

1,1

idFormation SMALLINT

Synthese VARCHAR(255)

Expertise VARCHAR(50)

Date_signature DATE

Signature_electronique VARCHAR(255)

Experience

1,1 0,n

0,n

idCategorie SMALLINT

Nom_categorie VARCHAR(50)

Valide_categorie LOGICAL

Categorie

1,1

0,n

0,n

1,1

SousCategorie
idSousCategorie SMALLINT

Nom_sousCategorie VARCHAR(50)

Valide_sousCategorie LOGICAL

1,1

0,n

1,n

1,1

Theme
idTheme SMALLINT

Nom_theme VARCHAR(50)

Valide_theme LOGICAL

1,1

ExperiencePedagogique
idExperiencePedagogique SMALLINT

Niveau VARCHAR(50)

VolumeHoraire SMALLINT

NombreSession SMALLINT

X

X

Correspond

EstAttribue

Convient

Contient

Renseigner

Ajouter

Promouvoir

Schéma entités-associations

AffranchirClient

ModifierSousCategorie

AffranchirFormateur

ModifierCategorie

ModifierTheme

0,n1,1

1,1

idMessage SMALLINT

Type VARCHAR(50)

Message

X

Poser

EstAssocie

ModererMessage

ProposerTheme

ProposerSousCategorie

ProposerCategorie

1,1

idImage SMALLINT

Lien_image VARCHAR(255)

Image

Comporte


